Position

Director, Technical Services
Network Technology Analyst
Data Center Administrator
Network/Server Administrator
Technical Support Specialist I
Technical Support Specialist
Technical Support Specialist
Technical Support Specialist
Technical Support Specialist
Technical Support Specialist
Technical Support Specialist
Technical Support Specialist
Technical Support Specialist
Network Technology
Technician

Technical Support Specialist
Network Technology

Technician

Technical Support Specialist

Other Positions Held Community College District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Department

Technical Services

Technical Services

Technical Services

Technical Services

Technical Services

Technical Services

Technical Services

Technical Services

Technical Services

Technical Services

Technical Services

Technical Services

Technical Services

Technical Services

Technical Services

Technical Services

Technical Services

Total Wages

$170,376

$141,174

$137,394

$119,364

$110,201

$106,221

$105,528

$104,388

$103,778

$103,758

$103,128

$102,468

$102,016

$83,868

$80,905

$80,763

$80,278

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$34,804

$46,270

$28,267

$42,147

$22,842

$39,180

$39,531

$39.316

$38,953

$39,202

$39,078

$38,953

$38,840

$35,454

$34,838

$34,699

$34,691



Network Technology
Technician

Help Desk Coordinator

Network Technology
Technician

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Technical Services

Technical Services

Technical Services

$80,178

$74,598

$56,768

$34,699

$33,684

$23,992



