Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director, Technical Services		Chaffey Community College District	Technical Services	\$170,376	\$34,804
Network Technology Analyst		Chaffey Community College District	Technical Services	\$141,174	\$46,270
Data Center Administrator		Chaffey Community College District	Technical Services	\$137,394	\$28,267
Network/Server Administrator		Chaffey Community College District	Technical Services	\$119,364	\$42,147
Technical Support Specialist II		Chaffey Community College District	Technical Services	\$110,201	\$22,842
Technical Support Specialist		Chaffey Community College District	Technical Services	\$106,221	\$39,180
Technical Support Specialist		Chaffey Community College District	Technical Services	\$105,528	\$39,531
Technical Support Specialist		Chaffey Community College District	Technical Services	\$104,388	\$39,316
Technical Support Specialist		Chaffey Community College District	Technical Services	\$103,778	\$38,953
Technical Support Specialist		Chaffey Community College District	Technical Services	\$103,758	\$39,202
Technical Support Specialist		Chaffey Community College District	Technical Services	\$103,128	\$39,078
Technical Support Specialist		Chaffey Community College District	Technical Services	\$102,468	\$38,953
Technical Support Specialist		Chaffey Community College District	Technical Services	\$102,016	\$38,840
Network Technology Technician		Chaffey Community College District	Technical Services	\$83,868	\$35,454
Technical Support Specialist		Chaffey Community College District	Technical Services	\$80,905	\$34,838
Network Technology Technician		Chaffey Community College District	Technical Services	\$80,763	\$34,699
Technical Support Specialist		Chaffey Community College District	Technical Services	\$80,278	\$34,691

Network Technology Technician	Chaffey Community College District	Technical Services	\$80,178	\$34,699
Help Desk Coordinator	Chaffey Community College District	Technical Services	\$74,598	\$33,684
Network Technology Technician	Chaffey Community College District	Technical Services	\$56,768	\$23,992